Event First Name Last Name FResults FinalPlace Windf Class AgeGrp Gender Team Name

100 Meters Declan Barbezat 18.09 2 0.7 T35 u17 Male TEAM PCAS

400 Meters Declan Barbezat 1:26.94 2 T35 u17 Male TEAM PCAS

800 Meters Declan Barbezat 3:44.13 2 T35 u17 Male TEAM PCAS

100 Meters Aidan Cairns 30.78 1 0.8 T33 u20 Male CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
200 Meters Aidan Cairns 1:01.24 1 0.7 133 u20 Male CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
400 Meters Aidan Cairns 2:02.75 1 T33 u20 Male CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
800 Meters Aidan Cairns 4:17.43 1 T33 u20 Male CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
100 Meters Haley Carroll 42.67 1 2.4 T53 u20 Female HSC CRUISERS

200 Meters Haley Carroll DNS 153 u20 Female HSC CRUISERS

400 Meters Haley Carroll DNS 153 u20 Female HSC CRUISERS

800 Meters Haley Carroll DNS 153 u20 Female HSC CRUISERS

100 Meters Mikhail Catuncan 18.51 1 0.3 T40 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Meters Mikhail Catuncan 39.83 1 1 T40 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters Mikhail Catuncan 1:34.40 1 T40 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
60 Meters Mikhail Catuncan 10.87 1 1.5 T40 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters Eliza Cole 18.52 1 2.2 137 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

200 Meters Eliza Cole 43.85 1 2.1 137 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

400 Meters Eliza Cole 1:48.51 1 37 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

60 Meters Eliza Cole 11.32 1 2.4 137 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

800 Meters Eliza Cole 4:35.57 1 37 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

100 Meters Isabella Depasquale 17.52 1 1.7 137 u17 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
200 Meters Isabella Depasquale 37.58 1 2.5 T37 U1z Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
400 Meters Isabella Depasquale 1:38.25 1 T37 u17 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
100 Meters Andrew Dolenti 30.54 1 0.7 172 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Meters Andrew Dolenti 1:06.58 1 17172 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters Andrew Dolenti 2:33.99 1 172 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
800 Meters Andrew Dolenti 5:54.77 1 172 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters James Dolenti 18.36 1 0.3 137 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Meters James Dolenti 37.60 1 17137 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters James Dolenti 1:33.21 2 37 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
800 Meters James Dolenti 4:06.31 2 T37 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
1500 Meters Lucas Duggan 6:24.51 1 137 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters Lucas Duggan 1:17.01 1 T37 u17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
800 Meters Lucas Duggan 3:00.05 1 137 U1z Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters Maliya Emory 21.89 1 1.2 T54 Adults Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters Maliya Emory 1:23.21 1 54 Adults Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
5000 Meters Maliya Emory 19:23.52 1 T54 Adults Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
800 Meters Maliya Emory 2:43.41 1 54 Adults Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters Sofia Emory 1:03.97 1 1.2 T90 u17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Meters Sofia Emory 2:14.32 1 1.1 790 U1z Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters Zoey Yiman Emory 21.45 1 1.7 136 u17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Meters Zoey Yiman Emory 48.31 1 2.5 T36 U1z Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
400 Meters Zoey Yiman Emory 1:59.06 1 T36 u17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Meters Penelope Fernandez 1:07.72 1 0.9 T31 u14 Female NYRR

200 Meters Penelope Fernandez 2:39.84 1 2.1 131 ui14 Female NYRR

400 Meters Penelope Fernandez 5:16.79 1 T31 u14 Female NYRR

60 Meters Penelope Fernandez 35.93 1 29 131 ui14 Female NYRR

100 Meters Samantha Fratrick 28.73 4 2 154 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

200 Meters Samantha Fratrick 1:02.66 4 1.2 1754 ui4 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

400 Meters Samantha Fratrick 2:13.53 4 54 u14 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

800 Meters Samantha Fratrick 4:32.65 4 154 ui4 Female BENNETT BLAZERS

100 Meters William Gephardt 14.66 1 0.2 T45 U1z Male BENNETT BLAZERS

1500 Meters William Gephardt 6:27.02 1 T45 u17 Male BENNETT BLAZERS

200 Meters William Gephardt 31.31 1 5.2 T45 U1z Male BENNETT BLAZERS

400 Meters William Gephardt 1:16.45 1 T45 u17 Male BENNETT BLAZERS

800 Meters William Gephardt 3:03.53 1 T45 U1z Male BENNETT BLAZERS

100 Meters Ward Goldsmith 22.56 1 0.9 137 u11 Male NOT LISTED

200 Meters Ward Goldsmith 52.32 1 0.2 T37 u11 Male NOT LISTED

60 Meters Ward Goldsmith 15.55 1 1.5 137 u11 Male NOT LISTED

100 Meters Madison Hahs 16.91 1 1.7 137 u20 Female GLASA

200 Meters Madison Hahs 35.15 1 2.1 137 u20 Female GLASA

400 Meters Madison Hahs 1:24.53 1 37 u20 Female GLASA

100 Meters Marielle Hanigan DQ T34 u17 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
200 Meters Marielle Hanigan 1:35.49 2 1.1 734 U1z Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
400 Meters Marielle Hanigan 3:04.05 2 T34 u17 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
100 Meters Landon Healy 18.32 1 0.9 T36 ui14 Male TEAM PCAS

200 Meters Landon Healy 41.42 1 0.2 T36 u14 Male TEAM PCAS

400 Meters Landon Healy 1:34.12 1 T36 ui14 Male TEAM PCAS

60 Meters Landon Healy 11.11 1 1.5 T36 ui14 Male TEAM PCAS
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0.8 T53
T53

3.3 T53
T53

0.9 T54
T54

1.1 154
T54
54

2.6 T63
0.7 T35
5.2 T35
T35

0.2 T34
0.7 T34
T34

2.4 T54
1.1 754
54
T54

u14
u14
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u11
u11
u11
u11
u11
u14
u14
u14
u14
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u17
Adults
Adults
Adults
Adults
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
Adults
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20
u20

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
NYRR

NYRR

NYRR

NYRR

NYC PARA SPORTS ACADEMY
NYC PARA SPORTS ACADEMY
NYC PARA SPORTS ACADEMY
NYC PARA SPORTS ACADEMY
NYC PARA SPORTS ACADEMY
BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

BENNETT BLAZERS

TEAM PCAS

NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
TEAM PCAS

TEAM PCAS

TEAM PCAS

TEAM PCAS

TEAM PCAS

NOT LISTED

NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS



